Position

Captain

Lieutenant

Captain

Division Commander
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Emergency Services Supervisor

Senior Emergency Svcs Coord

Retired Annuitant LI
Accounting Specialist |
Accounting Specialist |
Accounting Specialist |l
Accounting Specialist |l
Secretary |

Emergency Services Coord Il
Secretary I

Retired Annuitant - Safety ||
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes
Co Wide-Oes

Total Wages

$243,466
$223,930
$210,922
$194,669
$167,838
$140,486
$112,490
$93,549
$76,706
$71,922
$71,922
$64,432
$64,432
$53,791
$48,126
$20,470
$19,936
$15,726
$13,421
$12,683
$12,604
$12,427
$11,815
$8,080
$4,817
$4,704
$4,616
$2,570

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$144,378
$142,478
$155,498
$168,936
$90,983
$100,323
$47,043
$45,862
$0
$34,696
$34,696
$40,545
$40,545
$32,140
$17,561
$8,971
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



