Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$243,466	\$144,378
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$223,930	\$142,478
Captain		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$210,922	\$155,498
Division Commander		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$194,669	\$168,936
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$167,838	\$90,983
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$140,486	\$100,323
Emergency Services Supervisor		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$112,490	\$47,043
Senior Emergency Svcs Coord		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$93,549	\$45,862
Retired Annuitant LI		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$76,706	\$0
Accounting Specialist I		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$71,922	\$34,696
Accounting Specialist I		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$71,922	\$34,696
Accounting Specialist II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$64,432	\$40,545
Accounting Specialist II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$64,432	\$40,545
Secretary I		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$53,791	\$32,140
Emergency Services Coord II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$48,126	\$17,561
Secretary II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$20,470	\$8,971
Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$19,936	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$15,726	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$13,421	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$12,683	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$12,604	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$12,427	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$11,815	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$8,080	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$4,817	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$4,704	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$4,616	\$0
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N		Alameda County	Co Wide-Oes	\$2,570	\$0